N
EW
 S
U
PP
LI
ER
 N

d
754
+
–
øD±0.5
F±0.5
3 min.
14 min.L±2.0
Sleeve
ød±0.05
Pressure
relief
This product is RoHS compliant.
mouser
stock no.
667-EEU-ED2C220	 EEU-ED2C220	 22	 160	 10	 20	 500	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2C330	 EEU-ED2C330	 33	 160	 10	 20	 580	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2C470	 EEU-ED2C470	 47	 160	 10	 20	 750	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2C680	 EEU-ED2C680	 68	 160	 12.5	 20	 950	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2C820	 EEU-ED2C820	 82	 160	 12.5	 25	 1060	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2C101	 EEU-ED2C101	 100	 160	 12.5	 25	 1170	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2C101S	 EEU-ED2C101S	 100	 160	 16	 20	 1280	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2C151	 EEU-ED2C151	 150	 160	 16	 25	 1400	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2C151S	 EEU-ED2C151S	 150	 160	 18	 20	 1400	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2C221	 EEU-ED2C221	 220	 160	 16	 31.5	 1700	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2C221S	 EEU-ED2C221S	 220	 160	 18	 25	 1500	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2C331	 EEU-ED2C331	 330	 160	 18	 31.5	 2000	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D220	 EEU-ED2D220	 22	 200	 10	 20	 600	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2D330	 EEU-ED2D330	 33	 200	 10	 20	 650	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2D470	 EEU-ED2D470	 47	 200	 12.5	 20	 790	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2D680	 EEU-ED2D680	 68	 200	 12.5	 25	 950	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2D680S	 EEU-ED2D680S	 68	 200	 16	 20	 1000	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D820S	 EEU-ED2D820S	 82	 200	 16	 20	 1100	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D101S	 EEU-ED2D101S	 100	 200	 18	 20	 1280	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D101	 EEU-ED2D101	 100	 200	 16	 25	 1300	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D151	 EEU-ED2D151	 150	 200	 16	 25	 1400	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D221	 EEU-ED2D221	 220	 200	 18	 31.5	 2000	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2D331	 EEU-ED2D331	 330	 200	 18	 40	 2400	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E220	 EEU-ED2E220	 22	 250	 10	 20	 560	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2E330	 EEU-ED2E330	 33	 250	 12.5	 20	 710	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2E470	 EEU-ED2E470	 47	 250	 12.5	 25	 920	 0.15	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2E470S	 EEU-ED2E470S	 47	 250	 16	 20	 990	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E680S	 EEU-ED2E680S	 68	 250	 16	 20	 1000	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E820	 EEU-ED2E820	 82	 250	 16	 25	 1200	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E820S	 EEU-ED2E820S	 82	 250	 18	 20	 1200	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E101	 EEU-ED2E101	 100	 250	 16	 31.5	 1500	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E101S	 EEU-ED2E101S	 100	 250	 18	 25	 1500	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E151	 EEU-ED2E151	 150	 250	 18	 31.5	 1800	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2E221	 EEU-ED2E221	 220	 250	 18	 40	 2100	 0.15	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V100	 EEU-ED2V100	 10	 350	 10	 20	 350	 0.2	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2V220	 EEU-ED2V220	 22	 350	 12.5	 20	 480	 0.2	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2V330S	 EEU-ED2V330S	 33	 350	 16	 20	 640	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V470	 EEU-ED2V470	 47	 350	 16	 25	 800	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V470S	 EEU-ED2V470S	 47	 350	 18	 20	 800	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V680	 EEU-ED2V680	 68	 350	 16	 31.5	 1100	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V680S	 EEU-ED2V680S	 68	 350	 18	 25	 1000	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V820S	 EEU-ED2V820S	 82	 350	 18	 25	 1100	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2V101	 EEU-ED2V101	 100	 350	 18	 31.5	 1200	 0.2	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2G100	 EEU-ED2G100	 10	 400	 10	 20	 300	 0.24	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2G150	 EEU-ED2G150	 15	 400	 12.5	 20	 410	 0.24	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2G220	 EEU-ED2G220	 22	 400	 12.5	 25	 500	 0.24	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2G220S	 EEU-ED2G220S	 22	 400	 16	 20	 600	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2G330S	 EEU-ED2G330S	 33	 400	 16	 20	 730	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2G470	 EEU-ED2G470	 47	 400	 16	 25	 840	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2G470S	 EEU-ED2G470S	 47	 400	 18	 20	 840	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2G680	 EEU-ED2G680	 68	 400	 18	 31.5	 1200	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2G820	 EEU-ED2G820	 82	 400	 18	 40	 1500	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2W100	 EEU-ED2W100	 10	 450	 12.5	 20	 350	 0.24	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2W150	 EEU-ED2W150	 15	 450	 12.5	 25	 560	 0.24	 0.6	 5.0
667-EEU-ED2W220S	 EEU-ED2W220S	 22	 450	 16	 20	 680	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2W330	 EEU-ED2W330	 33	 450	 16	 31.5	 850	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2W330S	 EEU-ED2W330S	 33	 450	 18	 25	 850	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2W470	 EEU-ED2W470	 47	 450	 18	 31.5	 1000	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
667-EEU-ED2W680	 EEU-ED2W680	 68	 450	 18	 40	 1300	 0.24	 0.8	 7.5
PANASONIC Radial Aluminum Electrolytics EEU-ED
DIMENSIONS: in (mm)
Value
(µF)